
WHOLESALE BUILDING PRODUCTS 

Name / Address 

AMERICAN EXPORT COMPANY QUOTE
1095 JUPITER PARK DRIVE 

JUPITER, FL 33458 
FAX 

Ship To 

Quote # 

R1510276 

Date 

10/2712015 

Terms FOB Rep SHIP TIME 

NET DUE SOUTH FLORIDA JACK 10 DAYS 

Qty Unit Description Price TOTAL 

10 
74 

PCS 
PCS 

08X08X20 #1 StIS PT 
02X06X16 T&G SELECT CYPRESS 

DAPHNE, 
PLEASE LET ME KNOW 
REGARDS, 
JACK 

139.89 
79.50 

1,398.90 
5,883.00 

TOTAL $7,281.90 

Signature  

www.AmericanExportCompany.com 

EFTA01103615


