



AMERICAN EXPORT COMPANY
1095 JUPITER PARK DRIVE
JUPITER, FL 33458

FAX [REDACTED]

QUOTE

Quote #
R1510276
Date
10/27/2015

Name / Address

LSJE, LLC - St. Thomas
 [REDACTED]
 St. Thomas, USVI 00802
 [REDACTED]

Ship To

LSJE, LLC - St. Thomas
 [REDACTED]
 St. Thomas, USVI 00802

Terms	FOB	Rep	SHIP TIME
NET DUE	SOUTH FLORIDA	JACK	10 DAYS

Qty	Unit	Description	Price	TOTAL
10	PCS	08X08X20 #1 S4S PT	139.89	1,398.90
74	PCS	02X06X16 T&G SELECT CYPRESS	79.50	5,883.00
DAPHNE, PLEASE LET ME KNOW REGARDS, JACK				
TOTAL				\$7,281.90

Signature _____

www.AmericanExportCompany.com